
Timeslot	\	Track Track	A Track	B
Clinical	Day

13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:35
15:35-15:45 Break
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:15
17:15-18:00
18:00-18:15

Timeslot	\	Track Track	C Track	D Track	E Track	F Track	G

The	time	zone	is	Central	European	Time.

Session	1

Session	2

Panel	Discussion

DAY	1	-	Tuesday,	April	13th	2021

Challenges

Challenge	E
EndoCV2021

Challenge	C
RIADD

Challenge	F
CTC

Challenge	A
A-AFMA

Challenge	D
SegPC-2021

Challenge	B
MitoEM

DAY	1	-	Tuesday,	April	13th	2021

Tutorial	3
A	review	of	image	

annotation,	augmentation	
and	synthesis	approaches	
for	accelerating	supervised	

machine	learning	in	
bioimaging

Tutorial	4
Implementing	a	head-

motion	correction	algorithm	
for	diffusion	MRI	in	Python,	
using	Dipy	and	NiTransforms

Tutorial	5
Vector	motion	estimation	by	
high-frame-rate	plane-wave	

ultrasound	imaging

Tutorial	1
Neurological	Disease	
Progression	Modelling

Tutorial	2
Artificial	Intelligence	in	
Ultrasound	Imaging

13:00-16:30

Tutorials


